Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St. Louis

3/6/26 - 3/8/26
Waiting List

2/20/2026

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

20278
20279
20364
20369
20370
20371
20422
20463
20474
20475
19706
20484
20485
20517
20518
20519
20612
20642
20643
20688
20759
19610

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

Fri

(700)

In: 700

Avery
Fallon
Scout
Dolce
Eden
Forte
Endora
Icarus
Juno
Stardust
Moo$e
Duchess GS
Story

Eli

Sam
Mischka
Charlie
Rose Tyler
Ruffy
Cocoa
Kelsey Jo
Reverb
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Sat

(700)

In: 700
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Sun
(700)
In: 700
2
6
8
10
12
14
17
20
24
28
30
32
36
38
40
42
42
45
48
52
56
56
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