

Gateway Agility Club of Suburban St. Louis

2/20/2026

3/6/26 - 3/8/26

Waiting List

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #	Fri (700)		Sat (700)		Sun (700)	
	In:	700	In:	700	In:	700
20278 Avery	0	0	0	0	2	2
20279 Fallon	0	0	0	0	4	6
20364 Scout	0	0	0	0	2	8
20369 Dolce	0	0	0	0	2	10
20370 Eden	0	0	0	0	2	12
20371 Forte	0	0	0	0	2	14
20422 Endora	0	0	0	0	3	17
20463 Icarus	0	0	0	0	3	20
20474 Juno	0	0	0	0	4	24
20475 Stardust	0	0	0	0	4	28
19706 Moo\$e	0	0	0	0	2	30
20484 Duchess GS	0	0	0	0	2	32
20485 Story	0	0	0	0	4	36
20517 Eli	0	0	2	2	2	38
20518 Sam	0	0	4	6	2	40
20519 Mischka	0	0	0	6	2	42
20612 Charlie	2	2	0	6	0	42
20642 Rose Tyler	3	5	2	8	3	45
20643 Ruffy	2	7	1	9	3	48
20688 Cocoa	0	7	2	11	4	52
20759 Kelsey Jo	0	7	0	11	4	56
19610 Reverb	1	8	0	11	0	56